GREEN-STAR
URETERAL STENTS
U
re
te
ra
l s
te

Length
(cm)
Order Code
with Guide wire
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire Stiff-
ness
06 70 EG-350671 175 0.035” straight standard
07 70 EG-350771 175 0.035” straight standard
08 70 EG-350871 175 0.038” straight standard
Closed tip
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
with Guide wire
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire Stiff-
ness
06 70 EG-350670 125 0.035” straight standard
07 70 EG-350770 125 0.035” straight standard
08 70 EG-350870 125 0.035” straight standard
U R E T E R A L  S T E N T S